Available exclusively from EnerSys®, the world leader in stored power solutions.
DataSafe® batteries. More power, less space,
easier maintenance.
Eliminate the difficult maintenance and burdensome space requirements of
top-terminated 12V UPS batteries. Revolutionary, new front-terminated
DataSafe 16V UPS batteries, available in 500 WPC, 800 WPC and 925
WPC sizes, are more space efficient, more cost effective, and easier to
maintain than 12V batteries. They use proven VRLA technology, are

• Up to 50% fewer connections means less
maintenance
• No wasted space
• Scales easily to large capacity UPS systems
• Fits within many existing cabinet designs
* HX925F-FR String consists of two cabinets, each cabinet weight is half the single-string system weight.
** Each cabinet system is single-string. For multi-string systems, order multiple cabinet systems.
15 MIN kWB @ 1.67 at 25°C/77°F
DataSafe® Battery Cabinet Systems:
DataSafe® 16V batteries use 20% less space to deliver
a full 15 minutes of run time for 750kVA UPS systems.
Go to www.savebatteryspace.com and witness the revolution in UPS batteries.
1 String
Cabinet System Battery # Width Depth Height System
Model Number** Type Units Voltage Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Weight 1 string 2 string 3 string 4 string
ST65925480B0600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8600* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
ST64925384B0600A 16HX925F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 7160* 177.6 355.2 532.8 710.4
SS65925480B0600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 60.6 1539 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8600* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
ST65800480B0600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8000 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
ST64800384B0600A 16HX800F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 6560 153.6 307.2 460.8 614.4
SS65800480B0600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 60.6 1539 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8000 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
ST65500480B0600A 16HX500F-FR 30 480 32.0 813 31.5 800 84.0 2134 5250 120.0 240.0 360.0 480.0
ST64500384B0600A 16HX500F-FR 24 384 32.0 813 31.5 800 72.0 1829 4355 96.0 192.0 288.0 384.0
SS65500480B0600A 16HX500F-FR 30 480 43.0 1092 31.5 800 72.0 1829 5250 120.0 240.0 360.0 480.0
769
831
860